Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Shutters On the Beach
**Pacific Terrace

ORDER #006510

SHUTTERS ON THE BEACH

1 PICO BLVD.

SANTA MONICA, CA 90405

Order Date: June 6, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Event Date: Saturday, June 14, 2025

**Event Starts between 6PM-8PM
Delivery: Saturday at 4pm

Pick up: Saturday at 9PM

Description
General
;‘-‘-_“.-" Natural Chiavari Chair, White Cushion
Natural

Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 06/07/2025 @ 10:57 AM PST

Qtty Price

138 $4.00 T
1 $150.00 T
2 $150.00
2 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$552.00

$150.00
$300.00

$300.00

$552.00
$750.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$1,302.00
($0.00)
$1,302.00
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