

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006510

SHUTTERS ON THE BEACH 1 PICO BLVD. SANTA MONICA, CA 90405

Order Date: June 6, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Shutters On the Beach **Pacific Terrace

Event Date: Saturday, June 14, 2025 **Event Starts between 6PM-8PM

Delivery: Saturday at 4pm

Pick up: Saturday at 9PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
E	Natural Chiavari Chair, White Cushion Natural Natural	138	\$4.00	Т	\$552.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$552.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$750.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$1,302.00
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$1,302.00